

Final Bill
1st on 24.11.21

1

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road from Banbhal to S.C. Tola or Paswan Tola under MR-3054					
Agency - Rajeshwar Singh (Reg. no. 2190809)					
At Bakhrī Mahesh					
P.O. - Kalyanpur East Champaran					

Agreement no. - 10/30/2020-21
date of work order - 24.11.2020
contract date of completion
23.08.2021

Actual date of completion
08/07/2022

Measurement of work

D Cleaning & grubbing road land

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.40 \times 1.40 = 660.80 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.40 \times 1.40 = 660.80 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.40 \times 1.40 = 660.80 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 16 \times 30.40 \times 1.40 = 960.80 \text{ M}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.40 \times 1.40 = 40.80 \text{ M}^2$$

$$\text{Total} = 2860.80 \text{ M}^2$$

$$\text{or } 0.28 \text{ Ha.}$$

Continuation

SM
21/11/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 1					
0.28 Ha @ Rs. 51133.76/Ha Rs					143172
(2) Construction of Sub grade & earthen Shoulders					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
588.15 m ³ @ Rs. 1761.86/m ³ Rs					1,03,994
(3) Construction of granular Sub base - Gr. II					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 6					
84.73 m ³ @ Rs. 2039.63/m ³ Rs					1,72,818
3/16 Planting of Tree					
8- 82 N/A @ Rs. 819.92/each Rs					72,153
(4) Providing & laying WBM - Gr. II					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 11					
73.86 m ³ @ Rs. 3618.50/m ³ Rs					2,67,262
(5) Providing & laying WBM Gr. III					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 11					
397.687 m ³ @ Rs. 3352.06/m ³ Rs					13,33,074
(6) Providing & applying Primer coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
3408.75 m ² @ Rs. 44.36/m ²					1,51,212
(7) Providing & applying Tack coat with emulsion (RS-1)					

Continuation

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 12					
3408.75 m ² @ Rs 15.08/m ² Rs					51438=
(8/8) Providing & laying					
S.D.B.C.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 12					
85.22 m ³ @ Rs 10966.51/m ³ Rs					934566=
(9/9) Construction of					
12-rectangular R.C.C.					
Pavement					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 12					
303.60 m ³ @ Rs 7336.74/m ³ Rs					2223032=
(10/10) R.C.C. 15 grade					
Km Stone					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 13					

2 Nos @ Rs 2382.34 each Rs					4765=
(11/11) 200 mm. Stone					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 13					
6 Nos. @ Rs 628.74 each Rs					3772=
(12/12) 600 mm equal abut					
& triangle					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 13					
6 Nos. @ Rs 3612.53 each Rs					21675=
(13/13) 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 13					
2 Nos. @ Rs 4838.21 each Rs					9676=
(14/14) 600 mm. x 450 mm.					
rectangular					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 13					
2 Nos. @ Rs 4712.75 each Rs					9426=
(15/15) R.C.C. 15 grade					

Continuation

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Boundary Pillars					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 13					
16 Nos. @ Rs. 484.77 each Rs.					77562
(16/17) Road marking					
with hot applied					
thermoplastic					
Compound					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 13					
280.40 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² Rs.					2059232
(17/18) Providing & fixing					
of M.M.G.S.Y. for main					
tenge & maintenance					
board					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 13					

3 Nos @ Rs. 11248.98 each Rs.					337472
(18/19) Brick masonry					
work in C.M. (1:3) in					
Parapet					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 13					
2.88 m ³ @ Rs. 5677.34/m ³ Rs.					163512
(19/20) Plastering with					
C.M. (1:4)					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 13					
20.16 m ² @ Rs. 165.33/m ² Rs.					33732
(20/21) Painting two					
coats					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 13					
20.16 m ² @ Rs. 88.49/m ² Rs.					17842

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 55699612

Rs. 56421142

